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PART NUMBER
AC-440-1
' Ac-632-1
' Ac-832-1
' AC-024-1
' Ac-032-1
I AC-440-2
' AC-632-2
' Ac-832-2
' AC-024-2

™ AC-032-2

THREAD

112-40 (#4-40)

138-32 (#6-32)

164-32 (#8-32)

:190-24 (#10-24)

:190-32 (#10-32)

112-40 (#4-40)

138-32 (#6-32)

164-32 (#8-32)

:190-24 (#10-24)

:190-32 (#10-32)

SHANK

.038in

.038in

.038in

.038in

.038in

.054 in

.054 in

.054 in

.054 in

.054 in

HOLE SIZE ID
290 in 289 1n
328 in 327 in
.368 in 367 in
406 in 405 in
406 in 405 in
290 in 289 1in
328 in 327 in
.368 in 367 in
406 in 405 in
406 in 405 in

oD

360 in

390in

440 in

470 10n

470 10n

360 in

390 in

440 in

A7010n

A700n

MATERIAL

300 Series Stainless

300 Series Stainless

300 Series Stainless

300 Series Stainless

300 Series Stainless

300 Series Stainless

300 Series Stainless

300 Series Stainless

300 Series Stainless

300 Series Stainless

SURFACE TREAT

Passivated and/o

Passivated and/o

Passivated and/o

Passivated and/o

Passivated and/o

Passivated and/o

Passivated and/o

Passivated and/o

Passivated and/o

Passivated and/o
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™ AC-0420-2 .250-20 (1/4-20) .054 in 5151in 514 in 600 in 300 Series Stainless Passivated and/o

™ AC-0428-2 .250-28 (1/4-28) .054 in 5151n 514 in 600 in 300 Series Stainless Passivated and/o
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