$\underline{\text{http://catalog.pemnet.com/viewitems/floating-self-clinching-fasteners-a4-as-ac/floating-self-clinching-self-$

PART NUMBER	THREAD	SHANK	HOLE S	SIZE ID	OD	MATERIAL	SURFACE TREAT
<u>AC-440-1</u>	.112-40 (#4-40)	.038 in	.290 in	.289 in	.360 in	300 Series Stair	nless Passivated and/o
□ <u>AC-632-1</u>	.138-32 (#6-32)	.038 in	.328 in	.327 in	.390 in	300 Series Stair	nless Passivated and/o
□ <u>AC-832-1</u>	.164-32 (#8-32)	.038 in	.368 in	.367 in	.440 in	300 Series Stair	lless Passivated and/o
□ <u>AC-024-1</u>	.190-24 (#10-24)	.038 in	.406 in	.405 in	.470 in	300 Series Stair	alless Passivated and/o
□ <u>AC-032-1</u>	.190-32 (#10-32)	.038 in	.406 in	.405 in	.470 in	300 Series Stair	lless Passivated and/o
□ <u>AC-440-2</u>	.112-40 (#4-40)	.054 in	.290 in	.289 in	.360 in	300 Series Stair	lless Passivated and/o
□ <u>AC-632-2</u>	.138-32 (#6-32)	.054 in	.328 in	.327 in	.390 in	300 Series Stair	alless Passivated and/o
□ <u>AC-832-2</u>	.164-32 (#8-32)	.054 in	.368 in	.367 in	.440 in	300 Series Stair	nless Passivated and/o
□ <u>AC-024-2</u>	.190-24 (#10-24)	.054 in	.406 in	.405 in	.470 in	300 Series Stair	alless Passivated and/o
□ <u>AC-032-2</u>	.190-32 (#10-32)	.054 in	.406 in	.405 in	.470 in	300 Series Stair	alless Passivated and/o

□ <u>AC-0420-2</u>	.250-20 (1/4-20)	.054 in	.515 in	.514 in	.600 in	300 Series Stainless	Passivated and/o
□ <u>AC-0428-2</u>	.250-28 (1/4-28)	.054 in	.515 in	.514 in	.600 in	300 Series Stainless	Passivated and/o